[bookmark: _GoBack]2022-23 Bartonville Grade 7-8 Boys Basketball

Date:			Opponent		Location		Time		Bus
Mon. Oct. 17		Tryouts		   BGS			4:00-5:30
Tues. Nov. 1		Robein	(7th only)	Home			5:00		
Mon. Nov. 7		Peoria Heights		Home			5:00	
Tues. Nov. 15		St. Phil’s		Away			5:30		4:30
Wed. Nov. 16		Monroe		Home			5:00
Mon. Nov. 21		Norwood		Home			5:00
Mon. Dec. 5		Parkview		Away			5:00		4:15
Tues. Dec. 6		South Pekin		Away			4:30		3:30
Thurs. Dec. 8		Elmwood		Home			5:00
Mon. Dec. 12		Georgetowne		Home			5:00
Tues. Dec. 13		Rankin			Away			5:00		3:45
Mon. Dec. 19		Walters		Away			5:00		No Bus
Thurs. Jan. 5		Pleasant Hill		Away			5:00		No Bus
Mon. Jan. 9		Oak Grove		Away			5:00		No Bus
Tues. Jan. 10		Riverview		Home			5:00 
Tues. Jan. 17		Hollis			Away			5:00		No Bus






